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Bus PRV224 Margao - Volvoi Go to website

Direction
Volvoi — Margao KTC Bus Stand

61 stops

Open route schedule

Volvoi

Verem

Savoi Verem

Sadyar Hali

Velkasi

Keri, Ponda

Arle

Karmane

Apewal

Curti

Upper Bazar

Ponda KTC Bus Stand

GVM's Collage Ponda

Ponda RTO Office

Ponda Fire Station

Old Bus Stand Ponda

Ponda Tisk

Dhavli

Cona Stop

Top Cola

Kalmamal

Route schedule
Volvoi — Margao KTC Bus Stand

Monday 06:30

Tuesday 06:30

Wednesday 06:30

Thursday 06:30

Friday 06:30

Saturday 06:30

Sunday 06:30

Route info

Direction: Volvoi

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PRV224-3173710656-1630502095
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Bori Sanquar

Saibaba Temple

Borim

Borim Bridge

Chowgule Dock

Amyakade Stop

Crystal Rock

Health Centre Loutolim

Loutolim

Loutolim Ramnath temple

Taleban cross

Angdi

Karvat Church

Rassaim Ferry

Rasai Chowgule dock

Rassai Dock

Quelossim

Quelossim Shantadurga temple

Curpawada

Thana

Kesarval Garden Cortalim

Verna Birla Bypass

Verna Titan

Verna Cipla

Verna Titan

Verna Hotel Maharaja

Verna Pirni

Verna Pirni Jn.

Verna Panchayat



Verna Holy Church

Thana

Sonaulim

Hadkant/Bamborde

Verna Agnel Ashram

Near Old Tata Showroom

Rumdi

Carmel College

Nuvem Church

Gorvootti

Margao KTC Bus Stand



Direction
Margao KTC Bus Stand — Volvoi

61 stops

Open route schedule

Margao KTC Bus Stand

Gorvootti

Nuvem Church

Carmel College

Rumdi

Near Old Tata Showroom

Verna Agnel Ashram

Hadkant/Bamborde

Sonaulim

Thana

Verna Holy Church

Verna Panchayat

Verna Pirni Jn.

Verna Pirni

Verna Hotel Maharaja

Verna Titan

Verna Cipla

Verna Titan

Verna Birla Bypass

Kesarval Garden Cortalim

Thana

Curpawada

Quelossim Shantadurga temple

Quelossim

Rassai Dock

Route schedule
Margao KTC Bus Stand — Volvoi

Monday 17:15

Tuesday 17:15

Wednesday 17:15

Thursday 17:15

Friday 17:15

Saturday 17:15

Sunday 17:15

Route info

Direction: Margao KTC Bus Stand

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PRV224-3173710656-1630502095


Rasai Chowgule dock

Rassaim Ferry

Karvat Church

Angdi

Taleban cross

Loutolim Ramnath temple

Loutolim

Health Centre Loutolim

Crystal Rock

Amyakade Stop

Chowgule Dock

Borim Bridge

Borim

Saibaba Temple

Bori Sanquar

Kalmamal

Top Cola

Cona Stop

Dhavli

Ponda Tisk

Old Bus Stand Ponda

Ponda Fire Station

Ponda RTO Office

GVM's Collage Ponda

Ponda KTC Bus Stand

Upper Bazar

Curti

Apewal



Karmane

Arle

Keri, Ponda

Velkasi

Sadyar Hali

Savoi Verem

Verem

Volvoi

PRV224 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


